
 

 

 

 

Montessori Children’s House and School 
2025 - 2026 School Calendar 
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December ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    
       

 

 
January ‘26 
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May ‘26 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
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17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
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         Orientation Week— 
         Special Days/Hours 
 
          First Day of School   
   
          Last Day of School/Early       
          Release   
 

          First Day-Summer School  
          2026    
 

          Special Events  
          (Calendar on Back) 
 

         Parents Club Coffees  
         (First Wednesdays, Oct. – May) 

      Student/Teacher Holiday— 
        No Classes 
 
      Student Holiday/Teacher  
        Inservice—No Classes 
      
        Conference Days— 
        No Classes, BAC Open 
 

       Early Release: All Students  
        Leave at 11:45 Carpool   
         (Except for students in  
           2:45 – 6:00 BAC) 

Aug. 4-8  Teacher Inservice/School Set-
up week – (No Classes) 
 
Aug. 11-15: Orientation Week/Special 
Days/Hours 
 
Aug. 18: First Day of School 

Sept. 1: School Closed – (Labor Day) 

Sept. 19: Early Release 

Oct. 17: Early Release 

Oct. 30-31: Conference Days—No 
Classes, BAC Open 7:30 – 6 for students 
regularly enrolled during the 2:45 – 6 time 
frame 

Nov. 26-28: School Closed – 
(Thanksgiving Holidays) 
 
Dec. 18: Early Release 
Dec. 19-Jan. 2: School Closed – (Winter 

Break) 

Jan. 5: Student Holiday/Teacher 

Inservice 

Jan. 6: Classes resume 

Jan. 19: School Closed – (MLK Day) 

Feb. 13: Early Release 

Feb. 16: Student Holiday/Teacher 
Inservice – (Presidents’ Day) 

Mar. 12-13: Conference Day—No 
Classes, BAC Open 7:30 – 6 for students 
regularly enrolled in the 2:45 – 6 
timeframe 
 
Mar. 16-20: School Closed – (Spring 

Break) 

Apr. 3: MCHS Closed 

May 14: Last Day of School/Early 

Release 

May 15: Student  Holiday/Staff Inservice 
 
May 118: First Day of Summer School  
May 25: School Closed – (Memorial Day) 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 
 
 

Schoolwide Event Calendar 
Please note: This list is not all-inclusive; more events will be added throughout the year. 

August 16, Saturday  Back-to-School Playdate, 9:00 – 10:00 AM, MCHS Lower Playground 
August 21, Thursday  Parents Club General Meeting, 6:30 – 7:45 PM  
 
September 1, Monday  MCHS CLOSED—Labor Day 
September 18, Thursday Parent Development Night—A Montessori Journey (Primary 

Classrooms—Ages 3-6 years), 6:00 – 7:30 PM 
September 19, Friday  Early Release 
 
October 1, Wednesday  Parents Club Coffee (First Wednesdays)   
October 9, Thursday Parent Development Night—Toddler Classrooms (Ages 18 months 

– 3 years) 
October 17, Friday   Early Release 
October 18, Saturday  School Beautification Day, 9AM – 11:30 AM (Come and Go) 
October 24 - 26   Adventure Club Fall Campout 
October 30 - 31   NO MONTESSORI CLASSES, Conference Days 
 
November 5, Wednesday Parents Club Coffee (First Wednesdays)   
November 8, Saturday  MCHS Fall Festival, 3:00 – 5:00 PM 
November 15, Saturday  MCHS Fall Festival Rain Date (if needed), 3:00 – 5:00 PM 
November 26 – 28  MCHS CLOSED—Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 3, Wednesday Parents Club Coffee (First Wednesdays)   
December 8 – 12  Fall Semester Teacher Appreciation Week  
December 18, Thursday  Early Release 
December 19-January 2  MCHS CLOSED—Winter Break 
 
January 5, Monday  MCHS CLOSED—Teacher Inservice 
January 6, Tuesday  Classes Resume, Students Return  
January 7, Wednesday  Parents Club Coffee (First Wednesdays)   
January 19, Monday  MCHS CLOSED—MLK, Jr. Day 
January 29, Thursday  Montessori Information Night (for prospective parents), 6:00 – 7:30 PM
   
February 4, Wednesday  Parents Club Coffee (First Wednesdays)   
February 5, Thursday  Parent-Child Night (1 of 2), 6:00 – 7:00 PM* 
February 12, Thursday  Parent-Child Night (2 of 2), 6:00 – 7:00 PM* 
February 13, Friday  Early Release 
February 16, Monday  MCHS CLOSED—Presidents Day—Teacher Inservice 
 
March 4, Wednesday  Parents Club Coffee (First Wednesdays)    
March 7, Saturday  Parents Night Out 
March 12 - 13   NO MONTESSORI CLASSES, Conference Days 
March 16 - 20   MCHS CLOSED—Spring Break 
March 27 - 29   Adventure Club Spring Campout 
 
April 1, Wednesday  Parents Club Coffee (First Wednesdays)   
April 3, Friday   MCHS CLOSED 
April 11, Saturday  International Festival, 3:30 – 6:00 PM 
April 18, Saturday  International Festival Rain Date (if needed), 3:30 – 6:00 PM 
 
May 4 – May 8   Spring Semester Teacher Appreciation Week 
May 6, Wednesday  Parents Club Coffee (First Wednesdays)   
May 14, Thursday  Last Day of School/Early Release/End-of-Year Picnic 
May 15, Friday   NO CLASSES/BAC—Teacher Inservice 
May 18, Monday  First Day of Summer School 
May 25, Monday                   MCHS CLOSED—Memorial Day 
 

* Parent/Child Night—Open to Extended Day Students in the Primary Montessori Classrooms 

 


